	
	Name
	Organisation 
	E-mail
	Signature
	Contact Number

	1
	Adam Nicholson
	CDG
	
	
	

	2
	Angela Gaitani
	BHCC
	Angela.gaitani@brighton-hove.gov.uk
	
	

	3
	Beverley Clarke
	Working Links
	beverley.clarke@workinglinks.co.uk,
	
	

	4
	Cat Carkeet
	Tourism South East
	ccarkeet@tourismse.com
	Apologies
	

	5
	Charlie Turner
	Care Co-ops
	charlie.turner@careco-ops.org.uk
	
	

	6
	Claire Mitchell
	Engage Employment Solutions Ltd
	claire.mitchell@engagesolutions.org.uk
	
	

	7
	Claire Willis
	RBLI
	claire.wills@rbli.co.uk
	
	

	8
	Gemma Macdonald
	RBLI
	
	
	

	9
	Ian Munroe
	JCP
	ian.munroe@jobcentreplus.gsi.gov.uk,
	
	

	10
	Ian Renshaw
	Pitman Training
	
	
	

	11
	Karin Manning
	Working Links
	karin.manning@workinglinks.co.uk
	
	

	12
	Linda Shaw
	Working Links
	linda.shaw@workinglinks.co.uk
	
	

	13
	Mark Lunn
	Kennedy Scott
	mark.lunn@kennedyscott.co.uk
	
	

	14
	Michael Buckman
	City College
	
	
	

	15
	Nick Parker
	Futures Training
	nick.parker@futurestraining.co.uk
	
	

	16
	Nikki Homewood
	BHT
	nikki.homewood@bht.org.uk
	
	

	17
	Paul Williams
	Rewards
	Paul.Williams@rewards-trc.co.uk
	
	


